G-12
Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.com®
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
SC-1919 $825 Colorimeter with 4 sample tubes, AC adapter,
and instruction manual, 120 V/60 Hz

interference so results are fast and dependable.
Kit contents vary. Each kit comes complete with everything necessary to perform the specified test.
Ordering Example: SC-3641, aluminum reagent test kit, $61.
Model No. Price Test Factor Range (ppm) Test Method (# of Reagents) # of Tests Case Size*
SC-3641 $61 Aluminum 0 to 0.3 Eriochrome Cyanine R (4) 50 L
SC-3659 40 Ammonia Nitrogen 0 to 1.0 Salicylate (3) 25 S
SC-3642 34 Ammonia Nitrogen 0 to 4.0 Nesslerization (2) 50 S
SC-3643-B 45 Bromine 0 to 9.0 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3643-C 45 Chlorine 0 to 4.0 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3644 27 Chlorine Dioxide 0 to 8.0 DPD Tablet/Glycine (2) 50 S
SC-3645 27 Chromium 0 to 1.0 Diphenylcarbazide (1) 100 L
SC-3646 14 Copper 0 to 6.0 Diethyldithiocarbamate (1) 100 S
SC-3640 23 Copper 0 to 3.5 Bicinchoninic Acid (1) 50 S
SC-3660 78 Cyanide 0 to 0.35 Pyridine-Barbituric Acid (5) 50 L
SC-3661 33 Cyanuric Acid 0 to 200 Melamine (1) 50 L
SC-3647 40 Fluoride 0 to 2.0 SPADNS (2) 50 L
SC-3656 48 Hydrazine 0 to 1.0 P-dimethylaminobenzaldehyde (2) 50 S
SC-3662 33 Hydrogen Peroxide 0 to 1.5 DPD Tablets (2) 100 S
SC-3648 33 Iron 0 to 6.0 Bipyridyl (2) 50 S
SC-3668 36 Iron 0 to 5.0 1,10 Phenanthroline (2) 50 S
SC-4031 63 Lead 0 to 5.0 PAR (5) 50 S
SC-3658 50 Manganese 0 to 0.5 PAN (3) 50 L
SC-3669 68 Manganese (HR) 0 to 15.0 Periodate (2) 50 S
SC-3699-01 45 Molybdenum 0 to 50 Thioglycolate (3) 50 L
SC-3663 87 Nickel 0 to 8.0 Dimethylglyoxime (6) 50 L
SC-3649 37 Nitrate 0 to 3.0 Cadmium Reduction (2) 20 S
SC-3650 37 Nitrite 0 to 0.8 Diazotization/Coupling (2) 20 S
SC-3688 36 Oxygen, Dissolved 0 to 11.0 Winkler Colorimetric (3) 200 S
SC-3651 185 Ozone 0 to 0.4 Indigo Trisulfonate (3) 100 L
SC-3700 40 pH 5.0 to 9.6 Colorimetric (3) 100 L
SC-3652 44 Phenols 0 to 6.0 4-Aminoantipyrine (3) 50 L
SC-3655 18 Phosphate (HR) 0 to 70.0 Molybdovanadate (1) 50 S
SC-3653 32 Phosphate (LR) 0 to 3.0 Ascorbic Acid Reduction (2) 50 S
SC-3639 47 Potassium 0.5 to 10.0 Tetraphenylboron (2) 100 S
SC-3664 44 Silica 0 to 4.0 Heteropoly Blue (4) 100 S
SC-3687 33 Silica (HR) 0 to 75 Silicomolybdate 50 S
SC-3665 23 Sulfate 0 to 100 Barium Chloride (1) 100 S
SC-3654 52 Sulfide 0 to 3.0 Methylene Blue (3) 50 L
SC-3666 41 Tannin 0 to 10 Tungsto-Molybdophosphoric Acid (2) 50 L
SC-3667 89 Zinc 0 to 3 Zincon (6) 50 L
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement